FO.	© 1989-2006 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
MTC 1396 - 7820	ORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY FLECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS
19110 1990 1840	ELECTRICAL MEANS.
Lavonne Downing 10316 Wildwood Lane	
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	M06-13750
Grantor's Name and Address	Klamath County, Oregon
Lavonne Downing 10316 Wildwood Lane	07/07/2006 11:37:08 AM
Klamath Falls OB 07(02	Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
Grantee's Name and Address	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zlp):	
-Lavonne Downing	
-10316 Wildwood Lane	
-Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
-Lavonne-Downing	
-10316 Wildwood Lane	
-Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	
011	TOLANA DEED
	ITCLAIM DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatLAVON	INE DOWNING
harainaftar will discount of all the state of the state o	
LAVONNE DOWNING and CHERYL I. FUSSELL.	tated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto with rights of survivorship
hereinafter called grantee and unto grantee's bairs successed	with lights of survivorship
	rs and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain tenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in
KLAMATH County, State of Oregon,	described as follows, to-wit:
of the County Clark Wilson 2	to the official plat thereof on file in the office
of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Ore	gon.
R-3909-011BB-03100-000	
	AMERITITLE , has recorded this
	of as to its effect upon the guilanty and sufficiency
	that may be described therein.
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, C	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grant The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer	ee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
actual consideration consists of or includes other property or	s, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$1.00$. $••$ However, the value given or promised which is \Box part of the \Box the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if not ap	policable, should be deleted. See ORS 93 030)
In construing this deed, where the context so requires,	the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and	to individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed the	is instrument on July 7, 2006 ; if
to do so by order of its board of directors.	nd its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSF RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF A	AD/
UNDER CHAPTER 1, OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (2004)). THINSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPED IN T	HIS LANDING DOLLAND
	A DOMITIO
TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERS ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPR	ON RO-
USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWRITS AGAINST EADMING OR F	ED
EST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 AND TO INQUIRE ABOUT T RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNDER CHAPTER	nur-
OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (2004)).	· II
STATE OF OREGON, County of	KLAMATH
This instrument was acknown	KLAMATH) ss. wledged before me on July 7, 2006
by LAVOINE DOWNING	
This instrument was acknown	vledged before me on
Oy	
as	
The same of the sa	
PATRICIA L HARVEY	Haww Haww
CONTRACT PUBLIC - OREGON IN	Notary Public for Oregon
MY COMMESSION NO. 373726	My commission expires Oct 15 2607
	•